I
Claw Couplings and Spray Nozzles

MODY-Safety-Screwing-Claw Couplings with hose barb

Hose connection
Hose i.D. 13
Hose i.D. 19
Hose i.D. 25

L
77
82
86

L1
42
42
42

Passage
10
16.5
20

=]
5
5

5

Weight
190
215
270

Type No.
GSSG 13
GSSG 19
GSSG 25

For hose clips type HS (@ page 387), type ZOS (@ page 386), or crimping ferrules type LPH (@ page 389)

Thread types on request (GSSGA 34 in stock)

Original Rubber Ring with support ring for MODY-Safety-Screwing-Claw Couplings made of brass

Resistance L D

D1

Water 7 335 215

black

65°

Temp.°C Media Colour Shore A  Weight
up to +95 Water

6

Type No.
GSGOR-Set

Classic WaterProfi Spray Nozzles made of brass — conical sealing brass to brass (PN 10 bar)

Hose connection
Hose i.D. 13
Hose i.D. 19
Hose i.D. 25

Connection

Claw Coupling
Claw Coupling
Claw Coupling

L
100
112
125

98
113
121

@ Nozzle bore
5
6.5
7

@ Nozzle bore
5
6.5
7

System-Adapter Claw Coupling - Quick Connect Coupling

Connection

WaterProfi Claw Coupling - Coupling WPN DN 9
WaterProfi Claw Coupling - Plug WPN DN 9

WATERPROFI CLAW COUPLINGS

L
73
59.5

54.2
54.2

Weight
115
245
370

Weight
220
310
410

Weight
254
160

Type No.
SDT 13
SDT 19
SDT 25

Type No.
SDK 12
SDK 34
SDK 10

Type No.
WPNK-WPA
WPNS-WPA

made of Brass for Water

ot

w LUDECKE

LUDECKE





