## **Claw Couplings and Spray Nozzles**

made of Brass for Water

MODY-Safety-Screwing-Claw Couplings with hose barb								
Hose connection	L	В	L1	Passage		Weight	Type No.	
Hose i.D. 13	77	53.5	42	10	5	190	GSSG 13	
Hose i.D. 19	82	53.5	42	16.5	5	215	GSSG 19	
Hose i.D. 25	86	53.5	42	20	5	270	GSSG 25	

For hose clips type HS (@ page 387), type ZOS (@ page 386), or crimping ferrules type LPH (@ page 389) Thread types on request (GSSGA 34 in stock)

Original Rubber Ring with support ring for MODY-Safety-Screwing-Claw Couplings made of brass										
Resistance	L	D	D1	Material	Temp.°C	Media	Colour	Shore A	Weight	Type No.
Water	7	33.5	21.5	NBR/ Brass	up to +95	Water	black	65°	6	GSGOR-Set

Classic WaterProfi Spray Nozzles made of brass – conical sealing brass to brass (PN 10 bar)						
Hose connection	L	Ø Nozzle bore	Weight	Type No.		
Hose i.D. 13	100	5	115	SDT 13		
Hose i.D. 19	112	6.5	245	SDT 19		
Hose i.D. 25	125	7	370	SDT 25		

Connection	L	Ø Nozzle bore	Weight Type No.
Claw Coupling	98	5	220 SDK 12
Claw Coupling	113	6.5	310 SDK 34
Claw Coupling	121	7	410 SDK 10

System-Adapter Claw Coupling - Quick Connect Coupling							
Connection	L	В	Weight	Type No.			
WaterProfi Claw Coupling - Coupling WPN DN 9	73	54.2	254	WPNK-WPA			
WaterProfi Claw Coupling - Plug WPN DN 9	59.5	54.2	160	WPNS-WPA			











